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FA Tartu Kalev

FK Auda

Parnu JK Vaprus kollane
FC Floravalged

OGRESNSC

Viims MRJK punane
Parnu SK Kalev valge
FC Florarohelised
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+/-
26-7
13-15
11-23
10-15

+/-
20-6
17-12
8-18
5-14
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